WISE-4610
Advanced Industrial LoRa/LoRaWAN
Wireless I/O Module
Introduction
LPWAN is a type of wireless telecommunication wide area network designed to allow
long range communications at a low data rate among IoT applications, such as sensors
operated on a battery. Its benefits is to offer multi-year battery lifetime for sensors/
applications to send small amounts of data over long distances a few times per hour

• Keep/Discard Counter Value when Power-o f f
• Supports Inverted DI Status
Ordering Information
WISE-4610 Advanced Industrial LoRaWAN Module
• WISE-4610-NA Advanced Industria l LoRaWA N Module - NA915
• WISE-4610-E A Advanced Industria l LoRaW A N Module - EU868
• WISE-4610-JA Advanced Industria l LoRaWA N Module - AS923
• WISE4610JA2001-T Advanced Industrial LoRaWAN Module - TW923
• WISE-4610P -NA Advanced Industrial LoRaW A N I/O Module w/ GPS &
battery - NA915
• WISE-4610P -E A Advanced Industrial LoRaW A N I/O Module w/ GPS &
battery - EU868
• WISE-4610P -JA Advanced Industrial LoRaW A N I/O Module w/ GPS &
battery - AS923
• WISE4610PJA2001-T Advanced Industrial LoRaW A N I/O Module w/ GPS &
battery - TW923
WISE-S600 IP65 I/O Module with M12 Connectors
• WISE-S614-A 4AI/4DI
• WISE-S615-A 4RTD
• WISE-S617-A 2AI/2DI/1DO/1RS-485 w/ 2ch 12VDC power output
 WISE-S672-A 6DI/1RS-485/1RS-485 or RS-232
WISE-S600T I/O Module with Terminal Block
• WISE-S614T-A 4AI/4DI
• WISE-S617T-A 2AI/2D I/1D O/ 1R S -485 w/ 2ch 12VDC power output
Accessories
 1654011516-01 M12, A-code, 8 Pin, Male
  1655005903-01 M12, A-code, 4 Pin, Female
• 1700028162-01 M12, A-code, 4 pin, Female with 1M cable
• 1700028163-01 M12, A-code, 8 Pin, Male with 1M cable
• PWR-242-AE DIN Rail Power Supply (2.1A Output Current)
• PWR-243-AE Panel Mount Power Supply (3A Output Current)
• PWR-244-AE Panel Mount Power Supply (4.2A Output Current)
Pin Assignment
 Model Name
M12 Cable
WISE-S614
WISE-S615
WISE-S617
WISE-S672
Pin Number
P/N
4Pin :
1700028162-01
8Pin :
1700028163-01
WISE-S614-A
WISE-S615-A
WISE-S617 -A
WISE-S672-A
A
1 White DI0 RTD2+ AI0+ DI0
2 Brown DI1 RTD2- AI0- DI1